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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

P&G GENIS STEEL CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 
 

45-65 O’Herns Road 
Somerton, Victoria, 3061 
Australia   

has implemented and maintains an  
Occupational Health and Safety Management System  

Scope: 
 
Processing and fabrication of structural steel products. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 45001 : 2018 

Certificate registration no. 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Recertification due 

50000165 OHS 

2021-04-13 

2024-04-12 

2024-03-18 

             

      
         

DQS Certification AUSNZ PTY LTD 
 

 
Lance Brendon 
Managing Director    
 

  
   
 
 
 


